99PA50N

ltem No: 99PA50N
12 Pieces Screwdriver and Nutdriver Set
with Power Bit Adapter

Weller® Xcelite® Screwdriver and
Nutdriver Set with Power Bit Adapter is a
12 piece set in a convenient carrying
pouch.

KEY FEATURES

Series 99® screwdriver and nutdriver set designed for use with power tools
Contains 11 of the most popular nut- and screwdriver sizes as well as a power tool adapter

Convenient carrying pouch



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

Family Name
Packaging

Quantity Per Package
Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

1 x Power Bit Adapter (99PAN) 7 x Stubby Style
Nutdriver Blades 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32",
3/8" 2 x Phillips® Screwdriver Blades #1, #2 (99821N,
99822N) 2 x Slotted Screwdriver Blades 3/16", 1/4"
(99811N, 99250N)

Series 99®

Boxed

1

Phillips®/Slotted/Nut Driver
037103314338

0.685Ib

1.050 in

8.050 in

2.950 in

40

Series 99® Service Sets



