



99PA50N

Item No: 99PA50N 12 Pieces Screwdriver and Nutdriver Set with Power Bit Adapter

Weller® Xcelite® Screwdriver and Nutdriver Set with Power Bit Adapter is a 12 piece set in a convenient carrying pouch.

KEY FEATURES

- Series 99® screwdriver and nutdriver set designed for use with power tools
- Contains 11 of the most popular nut- and screwdriver sizes as well as a power tool adapter
- Convenient carrying pouch

TECHNICAL DATA

Contents	1 x Power Bit Adapter (99PAN) 7 x Stubby Style Nutdriver Blades 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8" 2 x Phillips® Screwdriver Blades #1, #2 (99821N, 99822N) 2 x Slotted Screwdriver Blades 3/16", 1/4" (99811N, 99250N)
Family Name	Series 99®
Packaging	Boxed
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Phillips®/Slotted/Nut Driver
UPC	037103314338
Package Gross Weight	0.685 lb
Package Height	1.050 in
Package Length	8.050 in
Package Width	2.950 in
Case Pack Qty.	40
Product Family	Series 99® Service Sets